Specifications may be subject to change without notice.
E&EO 24/10/23 V4.8
UK ManufacturerRoHSREACH
SD COOLED MWIR THERMAL ZOOM LENS CAMERAS
LENS
Digital Zoom 8x
Focus Push autofocus, manual
Detector Type XBn, 20mK (NETd) @ room temperature, <30mK (Temporal NETd) @ room temperature, 30Hz, 15μm, 640 x 512

ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL
Boresight Mechanism Aluminium, quick release L bracket with micro adjustment boresight mechanism
Video Output IP, ONVIF, RTSP {Composite (PAL/NTSC) Optional}
IP Rating IP67
Temperature Range -32°C (-25°F) Up to 65°C (149°F) (-40°C with optional heater)
Housing Material and Finish Chromate conversion coated aluminium, (dry nitrogen backfilled, white powder marine grade paint finish)
Weight (Typical) Typically 6.5kg / 14lb Typically 7kg / 15.5lb Typically 14kg / 31.5lb
Dimensions (Typical) L391mm (excluding bracket) L479mm (excluding bracket) L645mm (excluding bracket)
THERMAL SENSOR
Part Number RHT07IGB16Z300FW RHT07IGB30Z550FW RHT07IGB43Z785FW
Focal Length 16.6mm to 300mm 30.5mm to 550mm 43.6mm to 785mm
Horizontal Field of View 32.0° (W) to 1.8° (T) 18.0° (W) to 1.0° (T) 12.6° (W) to 0.7° (T)
F Number F4.0
Optical Zoom (Continuous) 18x, Motorised 18x, Motorised 18x, Motorised
PART CODES
RHT07IGB16Z300FW Cooled thermal IP camera, with a 16.6-300mm, F4.0 thermal zoom lens and array format of 640x512, 15µm, 30Hz, including auto focus, white colour
RHT07IGB30Z550FW Cooled thermal IP camera, with a 30.5-550mm, F4.0 thermal zoom lens and array format of 640x512, 15µm, 30Hz, including auto focus, white colour
RHT07IGB43Z785FW Cooled thermal IP camera, with a 43.6-785mm, F4.0 thermal zoom lens and array format of 640x512, 15µm, 30Hz, including auto focus, white colour
Options All optional features, modules, cable and ancillary part numbers are available upon request
COOLED
THERMAL CAMERAS
* Illustration indicative & subject model
Technical Sheet
Specifications may be subject to change without notice.
E&EO 24/10/23 V4.8
UK ManufacturerRoHSREACH
LENS
PART CODES
RHT07IGD55Z550FW HD Cooled thermal IP camera, with a 55-550mm, F4.0 thermal zoom lens and array format of 1028x1024, 10µm, 30Hz, including auto focus, white colour
RHT07IGD43Z785FW HD Cooled thermal IP camera, with a 43.6-785mm, F4.0 thermal zoom lens and array format of 1280x1024, 10µm, 30Hz, including auto focus, white colour
RHT07IGD75Z900FW HD Cooled thermal IP camera, with a 75-900mm, F4.0 thermal zoom lens and array format of 1280x1024, 10µm, 30Hz, including auto focus, white colour
RHT07IGD55Z1000FW HD Cooled thermal IP camera, with a 55.5-1000mm, F4.0 thermal zoom lens and array format of 1280x1024, 10µm, 30Hz, including auto focus, white colour
RHT07IGD100Z1200FW HD Cooled thermal IP camera, with a 100-1200mm, F4.0 thermal zoom lens and array format of 1280x1024, 10µm, 30Hz, including auto focus, white colour
RHT07HB80Z960FW HD Cooled thermal IP camera, with a 80-960mm, F4.0 thermal zoom lens and array format of 1280x720, 12µm, 60Hz, including image stabilisation, turbulence
mitigation and auto focus, white colour
Options All optional features, modules, cable and ancillary part numbers are available upon request
THERMAL SENSOR
Part Number RHT07IGD55Z550FW RHT07IGD43Z785FW RHT07IGD75Z900FW RHT07IGD55Z1000FW RHT07IGD100Z1200FW RHT07HB80Z960FW